DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

234550
273739
203452
266620
238788
212945
160740
264925
277459
278190
234322
136630
272538
226370
178333
201087
257255
276838
204615

Fields
Richardson
Tyler
Combs
Jones
Combs
Berry
Smith
Araque
Akers
Lee
Evans
Woollet
Stamper
Tooley
Bowlin
Vawter
Fawbush
Hendrix

Bradley
Brian
Marcus
Lonnie
Michael
Larry
Monte
Shirley
Eden
John
Jack
Shawn
James
Brandie
Alex
Justin
Steven
Gary
Ova

Christopher
Andre
Van

Faye

Marie
Bernard
R

Maurice

Releases - December 10, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Laurel County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Hart County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Bullitt County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Meade County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Christian County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Marion County Jail

Harlan County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



